2417 W 29TH AVE

DENVER CO 80211-3709

L DATE JL 0-2Y-2U |0J
INTEREST
EARNED N/A
THIS YEAR

| ACCOUNT SUMMARY - - CHECKING ACCOUNT - SAFEKEEPING

CLOSING BALANCE FROM PREVIOUS STATEMENT.
6 DEPOSITS AND OTHER ADDITIONS TOTALING....

61 CHECKS AND OTHER WITHDRAWALS TOTALING

CLOSING BALANCE FOR THIS STATEMENT

MINIMUM BALANCE OF

217,526.95

ON

5-28-2015

262,859.84
56,921.94+
88,471.98-

231,309.80

| CHECKS AND OTHER WITHDRAWALS

*SHOWS BREAK IN CHECK NUMBER, #SHOWS NOT MACHINE READABLE

CHECK#....ccoviiine AMOUNT....
10739 2,369.60
10750* 162.50
10770 25.01
10771 203.77
10772 598.98
10773 6,456.84
10774 1,373.90
10775 641.50
10776 369.00
10777 118.59
10781 500.00

DATE CHECK#................
5-01 10782
5-08 10783
5-05 10784
5-04 10785
5-04 10786
5-04 10787
5-07 10788
5-07 10789
5-19 10790
5-06 10791
5-18 10792

ELECTRONIC AND MISCELLANEOUS WITHDRAWALS

DATE............. AMOUNT...
5-01 51.49
5-04 211.55
5-04 295.15
5-04 60.00
5-04 10.00
5-04 20.75
5-04 100.00
5-05 100.00
5-05 879.27
5-07 20.00
5-08 56.75
5-11 44.65
5-14 262.60
5-14 31.76
5-15 14.47
5-15 26.00
5-18 44.39
5-19 44,757.18
5-20 77.08
5-21 8,209.55
5-21 6,915.98
5-21 1,802.00
5-22 179.89
5-22 320.49
5-26 169.21
5-26 51.51
5-28 46.07
5-28 9.00

DESCRIPTION

VISA INVITATIONS4LESS.COMIN
VISA GRADUATIONSOURCE

VISA QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS
VISA SOS REGISTRATION FEE
VISA SOS REGISTRATION FEE
VISA ACT*Denver Parks &

VISA STARBUCKS#09692 WESTMI
VISA STARBUCKS#10019 DENVER
VISA SQ *SERENDIPITY CATERIN
VISA SAFEWAY STORE00012484
VISA KING SOOPERS #0121

VISA BLACKJACK PIZZA

VISA THEMASTER TEACHER
VISA SAFEWAY STORE00012484
VISA TEABAR

VISA SURVEYMONKEY.COM

VISA WM SUPERCENTER #5137
QUICKBOOKS INTUIT PAYROLLS

VISA

REI 18 DENVER

CONT DEPOS Colorado PERA
USATAXPYMTIRS
TaxPaymnt Dept. of Revenue

VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA

OFFICE DEPOT #1080
OFFICE DEPOT #1080
OFFICE DEPOT #1080
SHELL OIL 57444146906
JASONS DELI ONLN DENVE
JASONS DELI ONLN DENVE

........ AMOUNT....

DATE

31.78
120.43
250.00
467.50

7.99
407.48
136.60
416.66
407.45

5,778.38
683.50

5-22
5-22
5-26
5-27
5-27
5-20
5-27
5-21
5-22
5-22
5-26

888-497-3581
800-3526162
866-312-5646
303-894-2200
303-894-2200
720-865-0510
Westminster
Denver
Denver
DENVER
ARVADA
DENVER
8006699000
DENVER
DENVER
971-2445555
AURORA

DENVER

800-463-3768
800-463-3768
800-463-3768
DENVER

303-243-5599
303-243-5599

****CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE™***

CHECK#......ccoeveiirie AMOUNT....
10793 52.91
10795* 322.62
10796 725.00
10814~ 46.50
10815 46.50
10817* 491.75
10818 82.17
10819 97.00
10820 97.28
10822~ 120.00
10823 96.00

IA ON 04-29 7987

NY ON 04-29

7987

IL ON 04-30 7987

CO ON 04-30
CO ON 04-30
CO ON 05-03
CO ON 05-03
CO ON 05-04
CO ON 05-04
CO ON 05-05
CO ON 05-06
CO ON 05-08
KS ON 05-12
CO ON 05-12
CO ON 05-13
CA ON 05-14
CO ON 05-16

CO ON 05-18

CO ON 05-19
CO ON 05-19
CO ON 05-20
CO ON 05-21
CO ON 05-26
CO ON 05-26

7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987

7987

7987
7987
7987
7987
7987
7987

CARD NBR

DATE

5-29
5-29
5-29
5-28
5-28
5-19
5-18
5-20
5-21
5-27
5-28



